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Reg.Nr.
NO40662/17
NO38266/19
S00/361177
S00/368669
S00/356497
NO56298/15
S00/360149
NO55512/15
NO42149/18
NO31766/14
NO57522/18
NO35575/11
S00/328527
NO49819/21
NO38269/19
S00/358907
NO37577/15
V1036/2016
S00/364680
NO38267/19
NO41411/14
NO42622/20
V1547/2013
NO43759/18
NO42151/18
NO38272/19
NO45222/19
NO41020/17
NO32829/20
NO40250/16
NL/372658

Hund

Akersborg Trgst
Djerv's Pil
Llangwm Ask
Kemi Tim
Penllwyn Blake
Spot

Moel Stiili
Tunevannets Molli
Piri

Dweezil Zappa
Kizerasens Diva
Akersborg Rex
Dreamwork Lapp
Cap

Djerv's Uno
Kemi Fifty

Radar

Fyhr's Joy-Joy
Beacons Tess
Djerv's Rani
Akersborg Ragna
Flipp

Sam

Allie

Djerv's Gnist
Djerv's Kompis
Akersborg Saga
Lynn
Tunevannets Hera
Frgya

Molly

Eier

Helgesen, Martin-Andre Ravnang
Landas, Rune
Myklebust, Jan
Andersen, Petter
Heygard, Pal

Seilen, Audun

Risberg, Ase Ingvild
Tegler, Monica
Lemme, Miriam
Eklund, Andreas Pierre
Osen, Torunn
Myklebust, Jan
Andersen, Petter
Seilen, Audun

Landas, Rune

Tegler, Monica
Hoygard, Pal

Eklund, Andreas Pierre
Karlsen, Klara Helene
Lemme, Miriam
Maiken Borgersen
Andersen, Petter
Risberg, Ase Ingvild
Seilen, Audun

Landas, Rune
Hadland, @ystein
Helgesen, Martin-Andre Ravnang
Hoygard, Pal

Tegler, Monica
Myklebust, Jan

Eklund Andreas



